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Edison Pension Trust  

 

 

 

 

Trust specific queue lines (all departments): 
*We encourage Plan Participants to use these dedicated phone numbers so they 

can be directed to the appropriate team member to assist. These are the 

dedicated numbers for the Edison Pension Trust. 
 

Local   (503) 460-5223  

Toll Free   (877) 396-1823  
 
 

Pension/Retirement: 

 
Lead: Rachael Nelson            503-331-8214      Email:  rachael.n@wcearhart.com        

 

Backup:  Chelsea Budd         503-331-8211      Email:  chelsea.b@wcearhart.com 

 

 

Contributions/Employer Reporting: 

 
Lead: Sandra Garcia   503-535-1417   Email:  sandra.g@wacearhart.com 

 

Backup: Kasturi Dolson "KC"   503-535-1437  Email:  kasturi.d@wcearhart.com 

 

 

Financial Accounting: 

 
Lead:  Melissa Smith   503-331-8218  Email:  melissa.s@wcearhart.com 

 

Backup:  Amy Cornell  503-535-1418  Email:  amy.c@wcearhart.com  
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